
PIJ'RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date 3\ 18lr r

Prepared by:
A"])

PO/WO no. 11qr{. PO / WO Date llstzt
Supplier Name qa^u q PO,AMO amount j\.rs6s8. rq
Firm/Company

6v nqru*, Ce.r,hcl Qvt [-t
Project

ft+o+qe--\€+144P
Sl. No Bill Date

I Bill amount

I atl 66 rq\t \L r
j,S1,t{qf / -

I
3

I I

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Trarsport & Hamali Charges): i,st,\risl-
Sl. No. DC ,NO DC. Date MRN No

I

"- lbs aq \R Irr \s+u
q,fes o No

DYes D No

3 oYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges

€.,teetr billir,4lAmount C -Other Debits :

8t, srr-.1r
Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier

)-, 6S, ttr.6c)

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

AmountE-PO/WOvalue

o0

5 qls 6

t1
c YesdExcess receivedbdf,-on received o Other (eiplaiied below)

Is difference benveen PO / Bill acceptable? i Yes c No (evFLined belely)

Excess / short material received

Close PO / W?O o Yes 9,l(o - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) /-oNop{6s Rs

Payment - due date r\1\rr
Qc(\ uitt

Remarks

Purchase
OfIcer

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager APPR VGJ}AM

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Approved
by

2-/\Y EP 20210rSign

qrr\t$l .u L L SOH M MODIDate

4i0i$ri[gl}lrn4lL.{DtwltNotes: l. In case amount to be credit to lier and the bills total debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets if quantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 10,0001to 1,00,000/- .4. Attach JV, Office copy of POAlr'O, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above I,00,000/-

irl^,\:'IIJL$
Bill No.

DC matches MRN

-,

Q[antity received as per PO AVO

bill

fr-r



Hesth
I 2 2r3. ?n,, noor. ?ag.A. Ru.d NO 92.

, MlJ{ Colony urnlat. llrllr.- Ll /cr.t[.bad I rrtJno.n. ],OOOOJa
felanqarra,,0OO:rrl lDrtro
GSr rN^JrN .]6AAM| tfiorzptrg
SLl{l Nanre f cbngrrre Coda t{,
E -Mi,ll mroohottl.rrrort roit
Btryer

6 V liulrraruh Collqrb Pvt Ltd
Sy Ne 5{l Genome Va[y
Thuftapally, Hydcrabad
febrsane lndlr
GST|N/UIN 38MlrCG4562DlZP
PAX'I NO

St.E N..n Tabngenr, Codc 36

g No E Xnd oi Goods

& o, Prgr

r ISPIRA
Pdnh Goga Chtsro
6& t @fln - 2aO Eores

ISPIRA
4 h Ghgto Scuo
S:re 6(n , 6o&nn . 143 Eotos

fesJ

Tax.lnvolco

cGsT -9%
sGsr-9%
Round Oll

lt.itttr t I lt,

tuvt21.?aag

l,rrpPltrr't Frl
tNv t21 .22lAA

lluy.itsI),tlarllo

Ooapalr.h tJ(xiurn nl No

ltlroctr E l[ S Lo'ro l]ogurnplt grlllc

lt)l.riluit rok m c.tt [ ,ltt

bli.tt
?,-Arg.Unl
Wtbfiun .l Pqfl!'

Wa, nd''u], ta,

D.td

tjllryary l{oh Or,

Oedg(alDn
We dedaro thd l'It trl!/oco rhm lllo tduol plr@ o, lll!
goods dclcnbed a.d lhal !S pa,lrc.ul.la a.o lru. and
c.jitecl
Cu$lo,ne/6 seal and Lrg'rdlqF *

l.,t.

,,a ro. Ll f.l ".,$ltl t.:

Uelpotr,l'iy' l,rou0h Datllnrlifi
l w}.agzllY

l a.arr o, Dullvory

Ouanlrl, ale 96 A$otl

69072',100 246 &ot 770 OO Bot 1,89'1U.00

69072t00 .t/a3 Box 77O@ ed 1,10,110.00

2.99 530 00

26,957.70
26,957.70

(-)0.40

( 3,53,,045.00
E EOE

Stalc Tar l.rrl
Rale Arlounl Iar Amarrn

9o,; 26 957 70 53.915.O
25.957.70 5J.tt6.r()

I ,xrl,.iri' ll.Ll lri t,!r .

lJtr* Na{16
Arc N, 000ar7ti6ro

IIDI C BA

9
o

Tolal 389 Bor
Anlourr ClBrErtbie (m rord8,

ItlR Threc Lalh Fitty Th16. ThouErnd Fout Hundred Forty Fivo Only
HSN/SAC Ta,(able Cenlrsl Tar

V.rlue Rale Amouot

wnlca 2.99.530 00 9{1, 26.957 70
Total 2,99.530.00 26.957 7q

16, A/rovnr tr, *qrds) INR Fifty Thro6 Thousand Nino Hund.ed Filtco0 and forty

I t'
""/l,ooJN "lbd I

rr5 r,, n Lompulsa Gtnet6le., lDvotcta
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DetiverY
OtllvrrY Chrlbnl

Ch.lt.n O.tt

Ch.tl.n IrP.

0.00 000

zala$202 r

JoD Worf

0.00

2

r41.00
Bora
#{}r ctBlo 5(!'o
S.aa Or 6o0mln l'!8o'er

Notes
\,.id.no r*xi8gc96'a
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G V Rcrcrch C€nters Art Ltd
5-4-!a7/3&4,II nd Floor, Soham Hansion, I'lG Road, sec!nderabad-5OOOO3

G S T llo. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP
./:

Suppller Oetalls

Hestla

8-2-293, 2nd floor, 249-A, Road o-92, MLA Cobny, BaoJara Hllls,
Hyderabad, Telahgana.5OO0034

Doc No 77425 163510

Doc Date 09-06-2021

Quot€ No

Quot€ Date

supplyType

Nit

GSIII{ 3SAArrtFH 1012P 129
qx.192q0876

04-06-2021

lsr:pptyq84SlS0fi76

find Attn : Xann trlGht

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

ftcm t{ama

I 9t i8 - Trles - Grigro Serena - 1200mmx240omm - Eoxes

Atv
323.0A

Amount

t,L4A.374.A2

R.tG

r,{,ol3.oo

jy',ots.oo

Diso/o GST

18.00

00

00

0.00

0.00 18 I ,148 ,37 4 .422 9119 - Iles - Sofia Grey - 1200mmx2400mm - Boxes 323

3553 9122 - Trles - ProlCrr Grigio scuro - 600mmx600mm -
goxes

4 9123 - Tiles - prolith Grigio Chaaro - 500mmx600mm -
Boxes

577.50 0.00 18 549,454.25

577.50 0.00 5A9,454.25

Total Order Value . . . 3,475,658.14

.00

.00

.005B6 18.00

Rupees : Thirty Four Lakh(s) Seventy Five Thousan Six Hundred Fifty Eight and Parse Fourteen Only.

Terms and Conditions :-

Sp.cifcdbn, Erxd Er3nd yf be bpia{{€ron, Rate per sfi rl be to 1201240 b Rs. 115. tu 60160 b R!. 59 irdldig GST, 8or !fr b lbt 1tu21+fi.92,lot
6&60 b lt55 sn

PaFrr{Tqr 1004i advarco pafner[

fr hdd€d in lle abo/o Fices

DrliYryl).L Wlh,n 20 days

O.atr.ryto.aon 
->---s} no.t42. GstollE vd.r. ftrr4afiy ttd€dad Tda,rgrta

Phcno. 99P211011

P.rdt, For lhh, Rs. 1 pei sn per day rf be ki€d it detyeq b d harped h gnq linte

TnmDortslio|! Co.t Ni

I|8IIalty

AdYanc! Pr*,

Olher TefiE

t{i .

Rs. 31.75,65&{0, b, RTGS

lYo res€,v€ tle 4rtt b rBiid bnE ftrl c0.rlorniE b qrafy ad Sedfical,oru, danugc i h $OploG accqrt atove oder i! for Zf27
plrp6?.

ConC.dooDlb M
&aurErt NI

S.ct I, ilil

Rant.ttr M

+- q2[ 6 ab oaf r /u; 4k-1, ft, e

F.t G Y W{ Cat rt Fn Ld
Authorisad SiOnatory

 .clDted ti! sbove T€ms Arld Coidtrons

qf
G:.\ q0

Ccntad - -

I

PaA b\U t



Purchase Order
\ re(r) I or I t4 lun 2l I l:35:26 AM Orlglnal / Ofi(€ Copy / Purchase OIv.Copy

From Company : G V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd
5-4-lA7/3&4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-500003
G S T No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

supplier Details

Hestia

A-2-293, 2nd floor, 249-A, Road
Hyderabad, Telangana.5000034

Doc No

2. MLA Colony, Banjara Hills.

Nit

GSTIN 36AAM FH 1012P129 04-06-2021

98492908't6 9290876 SupplyType Supply

Purchase order for the Supply of followi g Items

Item Name Rate D

1

l

iso/ot
9118 - Tiles - Grigio Serena - 1200mmx mm - Boxes

9119 - Tiles - Sofia Grey - 1200mmx2400 m - Boxes

9122 - Tiles - Prolith Grigio Scuro - 600
Boxes

4 9123 - Tiles - Prolith Grigio Chiaro - 600mmx6
Boxes

m

77 425 163510

04-06-2021

GST Amount

00 2,946.47 18.00 1,138,415.63

00 2,946.47 18.00 1,138,415.63

0

0

18.00 448,843.68

18 00 599,150.90

Total Order Value . . , 3,324,425,A4
Five and Paise Ei Four Onl

58

58

00

00

Qtv

323

323

648

865

2

3 00

00

7

7

00

00

00

00

0

0

Terms and Condltions:-

Speciftatlon I Bnnd BEnd ril be lsdra-tlexbn, Rab persfrwi[ be tr 1

6&60 b 11.55 st
Payment Tems

Tar

oolivery oats

Delivery Location

Penality For Delay

Tnnspotution Cost

Wamnty

Advance Pai,

Olher Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Remarls

is Rs. 114, for 60x60 b Rs. 60 including GST, Box slt b lor 120x240-30.92, for

1m% advancs payrn€r{ \
lndudod inhe above priEs t,.

ff$hm&ys

lnmpo&

S) nG542, Gsnome Valley, Thu*apafly, ttdecbad, Telangana

Phono. 950221'10'll

Rs. I per St p€r day ul be laaii if detu€ry b nol happed in givefl lime

NT

N

Rs. 33,21,825{0, by RTGS

We rEseflo tE rigm b W ibnB nol m.fo.nlng b quafity and sreo'icelions, &mage b h supdhB acount abovs oder b fu 2727

Fl'p06e,

ht Hundred

Nil

Nit

Nit

Nit q

For G v Rcs.r'ch c.nlr/.s Prt Lad

Authorlsed Sl9natory

Accepted the above Terms And Condltions

I

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote o"te

Kind Attn : Karan Mehta

Rupees ; Thirty Three Lakh(s) Twenty Four Thqqgand

t- 
--

"\



G!'RC Innopoti! 
i

163510 03.06.2021

Sitc & Phase

lD no

Dste

66t{oL
Approved by (sign): ( /9.y4lurgent

Soundarya

?727

z

b.9
'c
fid

.E
)

TTSE
r53 x
;,E _ 

Ro

o:?=6s P

<x.E
*Hr
Fd

'ec

d
H1"
EP

6B
8E

,KE,

EXf;E+*,9xd F- .(..r E
;.E - E6

EEE
i x.E
&Ftr

oz

EI

sft 10,000.0 v{o6o.a
/sa 10,000.0 .X,ooo.o
/sn r0,000.0 -,16,ooo.o

-l2 Sofla

Prolith

4 Prolith

I

l20v24O

Scuro 600x60

Eecr6 6O0x60 sfl 10,000.0 -rd,ooo.o
40,000.0 40,000.0Ct\ia.roTotal I

no.

lr{aterial rcquired beforc

,,ron Form - Vctrified tilcs for

Flat / Block no:

il

lrt

Grieio Serna ! 2Ox240 J /



S No. Size Shade(cm) Quantity(sft) Area/box RatgA,ihl,MRP Value (Rs)

Grlgio Serena 120x240 20000 /r1t1

2 Sofia Grey 72Ox240 s000 30.92 tfr 235 585000

Prolith Grigio Scuro 60x1203 5000 75.42 Yo t25 300000

4 Prolith Grigio Chiaro 60x120 5000 15.42 60 125 300000

5 Prolith Grigio Scuro 600x60 10000 11.55 60 725 600000

5 Prolith Grigio Chiaro 600x60 5000 11.55 60 725 300000

t@

4425000

Terms & Conditions:

1. Above price is inclusive of all taxes and delivery at site.

2. Minimum order should be on truck load basis, part load local transportation extra.

3. Unloading at client scope.

4. Payment 100% Advance.

ov
V

$
r€
,

30.92 I zgsl 234oooo



61412021 Yahoo Mail - RE: Quotation for Modi Properties - lnnopolis

RE: Quotation for Modi Properties - lnnopolis

sohammodi@modiproperties.com

info@hestiaindia.com

prabhakar@modiproperties.com

Wednesday, June 2, 2021, 11:33 AM GMT+5:30

From

Cc:

Date:

Approved

Regards,

Soham Modi

To

From: Hestia Hyderabad <info@hestiaindia.com>
Sent: 02 June 2021 11:25
To: sohammodi@modiproperties.com
Gc: Prabhakar P <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>
Subject: Re: Quotation for Modi Properties - lnnopolis

Soham bhai

Regards,

Karna

On Wed, 2 Jun 2021 at 11 :20 AM, <sohaosqji@modip-1gpp6jgg=gqg> wrote:

Consider or offer I can make the PO immediatelv.

Karan,

gards,R

Soham Modi

: Kindly accommodate the final pricing as 1151 per sft for 120-240.

I My costing is 114/- per sft.



6t4t2021 \lt.
Yahoo Mail - RE: Quotation for Modi Properties - lnnopolis

Dear Sir

From: Hestia Hyderabad <::n!q@!es!a]!-dja.caI]>
Sent: 02 June 2021 10:06
To: Prabhakar P <UabIalat@ modipfgperties. cA!0>
Cc: Soham Modi <sohammodi@modip_top€rtj-gs.sam>
Subject: Quotation for Modi Properties - lnnopolis

Reference to subject please find attached quote

Thanks & Regards

Team

Thanks & Regards

Team



Rcquisition Form - \'cl.ific{ dlo for flooring
Shc & Phosc lnnopolisGvRC 1-l-

I

Rcq. Datc 03.06.202tr 635 l0Rc{. no-
lD no 661( o bUrgcnl _l-bcforc\fulerid
Approvcd by (sign): /O.SoundaryaPrtprred by:

2727F.at / Blodi oo

TTSE'1 *9 v5F6E
;,E-3q

IXCE
BE:: E
>.e Hd

FE E

I x.E

Efr
E.;
'ed

d

.bt
EE

6E
9-to

,FEdo z

o
10,000.0 0sflI io Sdns ,2Or240

/sn 10,000.0 02lso0! G.., 1?ox240

/sfr3 iProlith Gdgio sorro 600)60 10,000.0

4iProlidr Crigio E€lri 6oox60 ./ sR 10.000.0 0
CL!'.q.rE,Itout 40,000.0 40.000.0I I

i

c9
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